Fibrin Needles
Single Use
Features:
l Double Lumen Coaxiale „Needle in
 Needle”-System
l Removable Safety Clip
l 15° Beveled Needle
l Easy Grip Handle
l Single Use
Benefits:
  Precise Confluance of Fibrin/Thrombin
at Intended Position
  Secure Needle within the Catheter
  Effective Needle Puncture
  Easy Handling
  Safety and Convenience
Order Information:
Manufactured by:
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Strasse 1-5
83101 Achenmühle, Germany
Phone:  ++49 8032 973 379
Fax:        ++49 8032 973 339
e-mail: sales@medi-globe.de
Distributed by:
Single Use
R
ev
.0
0
- 0
4/
06
Catalog No. Needle
Diameter
Needle
Length
Catheter
Diameter
Total
Length
GFN-01-14-180 1.2 mm 4.0 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GFN-01-04-230 1.2 mm 4.0 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GFN-01-06-180 1.2 mm 6.0 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm
GFN-01-06-230 1.2 mm 6.0 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm
GFN-01-08-180 1.2 mm 8.0 mm 2.5 mm 120 cm
GFN-01-08-230 1.2 mm 8.0 mm 2.5 mm 180 cm